121000 449 489

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Q. SILAS\S				
Let. −6 2021				

Office Use Only



500376042415

11/12/21--01011--018 ++25.00

SECRETABLES STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
	Dishman Real Estate Holding Group LLC
SUBJI	ECT:
	Name of Limite

SUBJECT:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name of Lin	nited Liability Com	pany
Dear Sir or Madam:		
The enclosed Statement of Authority and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this mat	tter to the following	;
James Tyler Dishman		
Name of Person		•
Dishman Real Estate Holding Group		
Firm/Company		-
523 Campus Street		
Address		
Celebration, FL 34747		
City/State and Zip Code		•
drjtdishman@gmail.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annu-	al report notificatio	n)
For further information concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
James Tyler Dishman	502	797-7080
Name of Person	at (Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Address Celebration, FL 34747 City/State and Zip Code drjtdishman@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual for further information concerning this matter, pleas	se call: 502	

Mailing Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

Pursuant to section 605.0302(1)	, Florida Statutes, this limited lia	bility company submits the loslowing statement of
audionity.		Real Estate Holding Group
SECOND: The Florida Docum	pent Number of the limited liabili	SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AMERS AND STATE L21000449489 ty company is:
SECOND. The Florida Docum	icili Number of the minied naom	y company is.
THIRD: The street address of 523 Campus Street, Co	the limited liability company's prelebration, FL 34747	incipal office is:
The mailing address 523 Campus Street, Co	of the limited liability company's elebration, FL 34747	s principal office is:
position of a person in a compa person on the following:	ny, whether as a member, transfe	of authority on all persons having the status or ree, manager, officer or otherwise or to a specific
May execute an in	James Tyler Dishman	ty held in the name of the company.
a. Granted to Theresa	to: Stephanie Dishman	
b. No autho	ority granted to:	
a. Granted	her transactions on behalf of, or o James Tyler Dishman to: Stephanie Dishman	otherwise act for or bind, the company.
b. No autho	ority granted to:	
2		James Tyler Dishman
Signature of authorized represe		Typed or printed name of signature 25.00 30.00 (optional)